
Members: 

S 

No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

[UGC Mandated SGRC (2023-25) 
Students Grievance Redressal Committee SGRC 2023-25 
vide UGC Notification (Gazette of India, April 11, 2023)] 

Name 

Prof. Archna Kumar 

Prof. Shraddha Kapoor 

Prof. Seema Sekhri 

Prof. Aparna Khanna 

Prof. Meenakshi Mital 

Designation 

Ms. Vedika Shukla 

Chairperson 

Senior Faculty 
Member 
Senior Faculty 
Member 

Senior Faculty 
Member 

Senior Faculty 
Member 

Mobile number 

Officer 

College President 

9810894390 

9818885677 

9868375777 

9868340345 

Prof. Shanta Rani Kerketta SC/ST/OBC Nodal 9717393995 

9899006736 

9569019800 

Email ID 

archna.kumar@lic.du.ac.in 

shraddha.kapoor@lic.du.ac.in 

seema.sekhri@lic.du.ac.in 

aparna.khanna(@lic.du.ac.in 

tg.rupa@lic.du.ac.in 

shantar.tirkey@lic.du.ac. in 

vedika.pass78@lic.du.ac.in 

Leelea Ataa 
+)10 |202 

Prof.Neelima Asthana 

Director, Lady Irvwin College 
feee, New Delhi -110001 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

