## STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

[UGC Mandated SGRC (2023-25) Students Grievance Redressal Committee SGRC 2023-25 vide UGC Notification (Gazette of India, April 11, 2023)]

## Members:

S.	Name	Designation	Mobile number	Email ID
No.				
1.	Prof. Archna Kumar	Chairperson	9810894390	archna.kumar@lic.du.ac.in
2.	Prof. Shraddha Kapoor	Senior Faculty	9818885677	shraddha.kapoor@lic.du.ac.in
		Member		
3.	Prof. Seema Sekhri	Senior Faculty	9868375777	seema.sekhri@lic.du.ac.in
		Member		
4.	Prof. Aparna Khanna	Senior Faculty	9868340345	aparna.khanna(@lic.du.ac.in
		Member		
5.	Prof. Meenakshi Mital	Senior Faculty	9899006736	tg.rupa@lic.du.ac.in
		Member		
6.	Prof. Shanta Rani Kerketta	SC/ST/OBC Nodal	9717393995	shantar.tirkey@lic.du.ac.in
		Officer		
7.	Ms. Vedika Shukla	College President	9569019800	vedika.pass78@lic.du.ac.in

Meelina Astrana 4/10/2025

प्रो. नीलिमा अस्थाना Prof.Neelima Asthana निदेशक, लेडी इरविन कॉलेज Director, Lady Irwin College नई दिल्ली, New Delhi -110001